
Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 

Form 4,20 

S95 
For Official Use 

Company Number 

06010969 

Blackthorn Interiors Limited 

|/We 

lan C Brown 

Yorkshire House 

18 Chapel Street 

Liverpool 

L3 9AG 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 
as at 05 August 2010 

Signed | Date 05 August 2010 

Parkin S Booth & Co 2 AERA Man 
Yorkshire House 
18 Chapel Street Insolvency 

Liverpool 

L3 9AG 

*ATBIWMBP* 
Ref B130/CB/DJ A36 06/08/2010 430 

Software Supptied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 
COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

BLACKTHORN INTERIORS LIMITED 

Statement as to affairs of Blackthorn Interiors Limited 

on the 5" August 2010 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the 

resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

I believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true. 

Fullname S*™ero 9 coyce 

Signed 

Dated OS -OR .2oOr19 , 



Blackthorn Interiors Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 5 August 2010 

A - Summary of Assets 

Assets Book Value 
£ 

Estimated to 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge. 

Uncharged assets. 

Office Furniture & Equipment 590 00 240 00 

Stock in Trade 22,000 00 8,500 00 
Book Debts 116,363 00 5,000 00 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 13,740 00 

Signature a Date OF. O08 2olo



Blackthorn Interiors Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 5 August 2010 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 
Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 13,740 00 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 
Wages and holiday pay 7,224 96 

7,224 96 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 6,515 04 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 6,515 04 

Debts secured by floating charges 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 6,515 04 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 6,515 04 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Shortfall to preferential creditors (brought down) NIL 

Trade & Expense Creditors 165,102 06 

Redundancy and PILON 3,620 28 

Director's Loan Account 11,364 39 

Bank Overdraft 10,046 20 

Inland Revenue 42,668 25 

Customs & Excise 12,068 53 

Employee arrears 9,298 45 
254,168 16 

Estimated deficiency/surpius as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) (247,653 12) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (247,653 12) 

Issued and called up capital 
Ordinary Shareholders 100 00 

100 00 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (247,753 12) 

Signature Date O5-08.2c10 



‘Lodyoolg ‘uoayo 
‘ue 

YOOUINE 
‘sHIONA SyLEqnOOM 

Z UOISIaA, 

‘SMOTINA-2|-UOMEN 
